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3 1/2" thick Mineral
Wool Batts (by Roxul)

between trusses for
sound attenuation

between units

36" Tall Wood
and Steel railing
(TBD)

36" Tall Wood
and Steel railing
(TBD)

10" Dense Pack Cellulose (R-40) At
all Floors with exposed underside
to exterior space

New brick
Sidewalk at
Exterior

Concrete frost wall

No insulation between two
exterior spaces

Horizontal drainage to wall

3 1/2" thick Mineral Wool Batts
(by Roxul) between trusses for

sound attenuation above
entry. At Garage provide 10"
Dense -pack cellulose  (R-40)

Ducted Mini Split
Distribution

Linear Ceiling/Floor
Diffusers

Steel Knife Edge Detail (TBD)

Close Cell Spray
Insulation (91/4" = R-56)

16" Tall Wood Trusses at 16"
O.C. typical 2nd and 3rd Floor

Typical Slider
Doors: Triple
Glaze by
Loewen or
Equal on 4th FL

10" Dense Pack
Cellulose at Roof (R-40)

+ 4" Polyiso Rigid
Insulation (R-22) Total R-

Value R-62+/-

Provide 3" Rigid Insulation
(Min R-15) on inside face

of frost walls

Wood Decking on PT Sleepers
over EPDM roofing over
protection board over tapered
Insulation, sloped to center drain

Refer to Landscape
drawings for roof

terrace paving and
pedestal system

Radiant Heat Tubing in
Concrete on Ground

Floor, provide
additional loop in

garage

Perimeter footing drains tied to
storm system in street

 Ex1

Z1

Z1

STC:62 IIC:76

FO
 B

ui
ld

in
g

E FE.9

3
A-701

4
A-702

5
A-702

7
A-702

11
A-702

±0"
1ST FLR

+10'-61/2"

2ND FLR

+21'-3"
3RD FLR

+32'-7"
4TH FLR

+44'-11"
ROOF

SIM.

SIM.

SIM.

E FE.9

8
A-702

9
A-702

10
A-702

11
A-702

±0"
1ST FLR

+10'-61/2"

2ND FLR

+21'-3"
3RD FLR

+32'-7"
4TH FLR

+44'-11"
ROOF

SIM.

0 2' 4' 6'SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"
1

WALL SECTION AT MOODY STEET AT FRONT
0 2' 4' 6'SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"

2
WALL SECTION AT NORTH OF BUILDING

0 2' 4' 6'SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"
3

WALL SECTION AT NORTH OF BUILDING

REFER TO 1/A-303
FOR FLOOR TO FLOOR

AND CLEAR DIMENSIONS

REFER TO 1/A-303
FOR FLOOR TO FLOOR

AND CLEAR DIMENSIONS PR
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